1
! ACCEPTS INPUT COUNT RATES UP TO 10 KHz
! AVAILABLE IN 6 OR 8-DIGIT VERSIONS
! BI-DIRECTIONAL COUNTING
! NON-VOLATILE MEMORY (E2PROM)
! 6-DIGIT, 0.56" (14.2 mm) / 8-DIGIT, 0.362" (9.2 mm)
HIGH LED DISPLAYS (APLT)
! REMOTE RESET CAPABILITY

TROUBLESHOOTING
For further technical assistance, contact technical support at the appropriate company numbers listed.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERSONALITY MODULE
*Requires an LDD for use.
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION 115 VAC230 VAC
PART NUMBERS
APLT
Apollo 6-Digit Totalizer APLT0610 APLT0600
Apollo 8-Digit Totalizer APLT0810 APLT0800
For more information on Pricing, Enclosures & Panel Mount Kits, refer to the RLC Catalog or
contact your local RLC distributor.
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBERS
PBLT* PBLT0600Apollo 6-Digit Totalizer Module for use